
2024 Access LIVE 
Vendor Contact List

Catering, Glassware rental, basic room sets, AV, Power (all needs at Caesars Forum)

Product movement, shipping, Booth/structure buildout

Caesars Forum

Freeman

Sr. Catering Convention Manager 
 
dhiga@lvrio.harrahs.com

Account Manager 
 
robyn.sholar@freeman.com 

Senior Catering and Convention Services 
Manager 
sgarness@caesars.com

Account Manager 
 
shanae.bullard@freeman.com 

Dina Higa

Robyn Sholar

Stayzia Garness

Shanae Bullard

Provider of staffing for booths & suites; can also help with design and marketing, videos and more!

Staffing Vendor

Nicole Tetreault 
VP of Business Development 
813-900-6270        Nicole@thezestlab.com

The Zest Lab
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All vendors can design and build custom meeting spaces, suites and booths.

Décor Vendors

Laurel O’Neil 
Senior AccountExecutive 
loneil@hello-dmc.com 

Hello! Las Vegas

We’re collaborators, event planners, logistics coordinators, innovators, creators, and dreamers who do what we love 

with a passion to please.

As a family-owned business with three generations of experience in the hospitality industry, the Mears family is 

directly involved in the day-to-day operations of the company and are frequently engaged with our clients. This 

family-owned but professionally managed approach has allowed us to remain a steadfast island in a sea of change 

as other DMCs consolidate to gain traction and stability. We are confident that we will maintain our success in 

outperforming our destination management peers for years to come.

Over the past 23 years, we’ve transformed from a boutique DMC into a financially sound, nationally recognized firm 

with established best practices, proprietary business software, and professional development programs. There are 

currently 13 Hello! offices, with locations in Scottsdale (AZ), Chicago (IL), Denver (CO), San Diego and San Francisco 

(CA), Washington (D.C.), Orlando and Miami (FL), Las Vegas (NV), Austin and Dallas (TX), Nashville (TN), and New York 

(NY). Thanks to our hard working dedicated professionals, we are now the exclusive, in-house service provider for 

nearly 25 major convention resorts, and a preferred provider for many more.

Sydney Zimmerman 
Sales Manager 
szimmerman@dbdvegas.com 

Destinations by Design

For over 29 years, we’ve been in the business of making the intangible, tangible in the world of destination 

management, event, and design services. From conception to execution, we plan, manage, and design each 

and every detail of each and every project. By delivering innovative solutions for our clients, and doing things 

the right way, we’ve built a culture of accomplishment. Within our walls lives a family of designers, dreamers, 

and doers that work small, so our clients can dream big. As long as there are dreams, DBD will be here to 

design them.
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Consultants helping with Celebrate LIVE and Ovation LIVE (opening and closing evening 

receptions). They can also help brands craft unique cocktails or experiences for Access LIVE!

Liquid Productions

 
aseymour@liqpro.com

 
ldegroff@liqpro.com

Andy Seymour Leo DeGroff

Rachel Fusco 
Marketing & Business Development, The Wayfinder 
rachel@imprintgroup.com 

Imprint Events Group

When it comes to bringing brands to life, we thoughtfully imagine how best to deliver beyond the expected 

while staying within budget. We uncover new ways to create surprising and memorable moments that leave 

a mark. With our local experts in strategic hubs across the country, our clients and their guests experience the 

best of what each city has to offer. And our national reach allows for a consistent and cohesive experience for 

our clients to engage with their audiences in authentic on-brand ways.

•	 Strategic Planning and Brand Integration	 •	 Attendee Experience 

•	 Program Development	 •	 Destination Management 

•	 Financial viability & budget planning
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All alcohol product must be sent through a Nevada Wholesaler. If you do not have a wholesaler, 

you must use either Breakthru Beverage Group or Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits.

While all international exhibitors have the right to choose who they use for a customs broker, 

WSWA recommends the following if you do not already have a relationship with one.

Wholesalers

Customs Broker

 
Jessica Beesley

1849 W. Cheyenne Avenue 
North Las Vegas, NV 89032

(702) 735-9141 ext 8175272

nvtradeshows@breakthrubev.com

 
Ipo Episom 
Director of Compliance and Logistics

8400 South Jones Blvd. 
Las Vegas, NBV 89139

(702) 253-3243 ext 8175272 
nevadawswa@sgws.com

Breakthru Beverage 
Nevada (BBG)

Southern Glazer’s Wine & 
Spirits (SGWS)

4902 North America Drive  
Buffalo, NY 14224 

(716) 462-6022 

sscipione@tacustoms.com & 
sgwsimports@tacustoms.com 

Sarah Scipione

PAGE | 4



WSWA Staff is here to help you set you up for success. Please reach out to staff with any 

questions you have.

WSWA Team

Senior VP, Meetings & Events

(202) 415-1428 
Kari.Langerman@wswa.org

Director, Sales & Business Development 
 
(603) 667-3904 
Molly.Fontaine@wswa.org

Coordinator, Meetings & Events 
 
(757) 775-8530 
Catherine.Ontko@wswa.org

Director, Meetings & Events 
 
(301) 346-0674 
Lisa.Koenig@wswa.org

Director, Marketing Communications 
 
(210) 618-6046 
Emily.Magram@wswa.org

Coordinator, Sales & Business 
Development 
(703) 407-9108 
Ryan.Ibarguen@wswa.orgEmily.

Kari Langerman

Molly Fontaine

Catherine Ontko

Lisa Koenig

Emily Magram

Ryan Ibarguen 
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